
001 |RO 23 1209003F |SOLZ |DA2203DB | 25.08 16:53:28 |
002 |RO 23 0072718F | |DAE87DDF | 25.08 16:53:37 |
003 |RO 23 2026379F |SPA |DAFBEA74 | 25.08 16:53:49 |
004 |RO 23 1209004F |ALBS |DAAF6E02 | 25.08 16:53:59 |
005 |RO 23 2030258F |ALBS |DAE88849 | 25.08 16:54:06 |
006 |RO 23 2026374F |TRES |DA374C10 | 25.08 16:54:15 |
007 |RO 23 2026399F |ROSU |DA0A82AA | 25.08 16:54:21 |
008 |RO 23 0072779F |ARG |DA19AABA | 25.08 16:54:28 |
009 |RO 23 0072769F |ALBS |DA374B3C | 25.08 16:54:35 |
010 |RO 23 2026391F |GUT |DABB0372 | 25.08 16:54:42 |
011 |RO 23 2026381F |SOLZ |DABB0382 | 25.08 16:54:48 |
012 |RO 23 2026385F |SOLZ |DA12B8E0 | 25.08 16:54:54 |
013 |RO 23 2026368F |ALBS |DAAF7CBA | 25.08 16:55:00 |
014 |RO 23 0072759F |SOLZ |DAD74581 | 25.08 16:55:08 |
015 |RO 23 0072729F | |DAB4EA0E | 25.08 16:55:16 |
016 |RO 23 2030252F |ALBS |DA86721A | 25.08 16:55:43 |
017 |RO 23 2026398F |ALBS |DA966734 | 25.08 16:55:50 |
018 |RO 23 2026389F |SOLZ |DAFBECED | 25.08 16:55:56 |
019 |RO 23 2030253F |ALBS |DA579942 | 25.08 16:56:02 |
020 |RO 23 2030255F |ALBS |DAF42C85 | 25.08 16:56:17 |
021 |RO 23 2026373F |ALBS |DAB20183 | 25.08 16:56:24 |
022 |RO 23 2026397F |ALB |DAE473DA | 25.08 16:56:29 |
023 |RO 23 2026380F |SPA |DA5779EC | 25.08 16:56:42 |
024 |RO 23 0072707F | |DA95DC2C | 25.08 16:56:47 |
025 |RO 23 0072777F |SOLZ |DA8FA021 | 25.08 16:56:57 |
026 |RO 23 0072705F | |DA1EA977 | 25.08 16:57:03 |
027 |RO 23 2026388F |SOLZ |DA374B4B | 25.08 16:57:11 |
028 |RO 23 2026376F |GUT |DAE0A9CE | 25.08 16:57:17 |
029 |RO 23 0072768F |ALBS |DAA25B75 | 25.08 16:57:24 |
030 |RO 23 2030259F |SOLZ |DA57733C | 25.08 16:57:31 |
031 |RO 23 2030254F |APA |DAAF6D50 | 25.08 16:57:39 |
032 |RO 23 0072750F |SOLZ |DA12B99D | 25.08 16:57:46 |
033 |RO 23 0072745F |SOLZ |DA12BC03 | 25.08 16:58:10 |
034 |RO 23 0072747F |GUT |DAC9907E | 25.08 16:58:17 |
035 |RO 23 2030257F |ALBS |DA0E898B | 25.08 16:58:24 |
036 |RO 23 2026367F |ALBS |DA374C75 | 25.08 16:58:31 |
037 |RO 23 2030251F |ALBS |DA374BFE | 25.08 16:58:40 |
038 |RO 23 2026383F |SOLZ |DAFBE853 | 25.08 16:58:49 |
039 |RO 23 2026393F |ALBS |DAFBE951 | 25.08 16:58:58 |
040 |RO 23 0072767F |ALBS |DA406FC0 | 25.08 16:59:21 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 26.08.2023 03:45

Concurs : 01 Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 007491 Columbofil : Novac Vasile
Latitudine : 46° 55" 6.4798' N Longitudine : 26° 24" 12.4697' E

Ceas Atomic : 25.08.2023 16:53:03 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 25.08.2023 16:53:03 +0
Sincronizare : 25.08.2023 16:53:03 GPS
Por. imbarcati : 49

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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041 |RO 23 0072785F |GUT |DA05C398 | 25.08 16:59:28 |
042 |RO 23 2026395F |ALBS |DAEAE696 | 25.08 16:59:34 |
043 |RO 23 0072751F |ALBS |DA7A2583 | 25.08 16:59:40 |
044 |RO 23 2026387F |SOLZ |DAFBE9E4 | 25.08 16:59:46 |
045 |RO 23 0072778F |SOLZ |DA12BB96 | 25.08 16:59:53 |
046 |RO 23 2030256F |ALBS |DA1ED139 | 25.08 17:00:03 |
047 |RO 23 0072744F |SOLZ |DAECF7D0 | 25.08 17:00:10 |
048 |RO 23 0072733F |SOLZ |DA12BB6C | 25.08 17:00:17 |
049 |RO 23 2026375F |GPA |DA12BB4C | 25.08 17:00:27 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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